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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

NAME OF MEMBERS 

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK ( PCMC) Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105 

Mrs. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE (2025-26 ) 

|Mr. Anil Vairagade 

Mr. Dinesh Mohan Domale 

Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje 

|Mrs. Pooja Uday Darekar 

Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje 

INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S 

|Mr. Sandip Narayan Rakshe 

Place : Charholi, Pune. 

Date : 02/04/2025 

CHARHOLI.BK 

A 

UDISE: 27252003222 

KTERNA SNAL 

ARHOL, 

apoWER (RTO Representative) 

DESIGNATION 

700W 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 
(Police Representative) 

Member 

(Transport 
Manager/Contractor) 

Member (Staff/Teacher) 

E Member 

www.theapexschool.in 

(PTA) 

Member 
(NGO/Local Authority) 

Date -02% o4/n024 

|C +9197632000020| +91 8625837474 
apexschoolcharholl@gmall.com 

Contact No. 

9527023667 

7875059548 

9168136985 

9921353783 

7028001539 

9850600072 

8657421421 

Dr. Matási GilI 
Princieal 

Apex International School 
Charholi BK. (PCMC) 
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