



INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CHARHOLI.BK

UDISE: 27252003222

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK (PCMC), Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105

Ref. No.-

Date - 02/04/2025

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE (2025-26)

Sr.No.	NAME OF MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	Contact No.
1	Mrs. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	Chairman	9527023667
2	Mr. Anil Vairagade	Member (RTO Representative)	7875059548
3	Mr. Dinesh Mohan Domale	Member (Police Representative)	9168136985
4	Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje	Member (Transport Manager/Contractor)	9921353783
5	Mrs. Pooja Uday Darekar	Member (Staff/Teacher)	7028001539
6	Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje	Member (PTA)	9850600072
7	Mr. Sandip Narayan Rakshe	Member (NGO/Local Authority)	8657421421

Place : Charholi, Pune.
Date : 02/04/2025




Dr. Manasi Gill
Principal
Apex International School
Charholi BK. (PCMC)

